
 

 
 
 

LORI TRIOLO 
604.897.4588 
lori.triolo@gmail.com 
6 – 1535 Vine Street 
 
  

Summary of 
Qualifications 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Experience in 
Acting Education 

Extensive experience in all aspects of teaching, directing 
and coaching actors.  In 1993 I was given permission by 
Sanford Meisner to teach his technique and have done so 
for the past 20 years. I am also a certified teacher of 
Fitzmaurice Voicework. While teaching, I have maintained a 
thriving career as an actor in theatre, film and television. 
Since 2004 I have been the Artistic Director of The Evolving 
Arts Collective, where I have directed six shows.  
 
 
 

Neighborhood Playhouse School of Theatre, NYC 
Canadian Representative 
Responsible for conducting interviews with potential 
students for admission to Sanford Meisner’s school.  

 

The Dharma Lab, Vancouver 
Teacher and Coach 
FitzMeisner Teachnique: A combo of Fitzmaurice 
Voicework and The Meisner Technique 

 

East End Actors Studio, Vancouver 

Teacher and Coach 

Working with actors and directors based on the principles 
of Sanford Meisner, Larry Moss and Ivana Chubbuck 

 

Capilano University, North Vancouver 

Guest Instructor – Meisner Expert 

Meisner Technique for both Theatre and Musical Theatre 
streams 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACTOR, EDUCATOR, DIRECTOR 

2000 to 
Present 
 

2013 to 
Present 
 

2009 to 
2013 
 

2013 to 
Present 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lori.triolo@gmail.com


 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Further 
Professional 
Experience 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Education 

University of British Columbia, Vancouver 
Guest Instructor – Meisner Expert 

Teaching the Meisner Technique workshops and seminars 

 

The Beaumont Stage, Vancouver  
Artistic Director and Teacher 
Programmed theatre season; produced and directed plays, 
musical events, and film festivals; taught play-building, the 
Meisner Technique, and scene study.  

 

Lyric School of Acting, Vancouver 
Teacher and Coach 
Taught The Meisner Technique while mentoring actors in 
the industry.  

 

Acting Coach and Meisner Instructor 
Various private studios in Vancouver, LA, and New York 

Opened my own studios after being granted permission 
from Meisner to teach his brilliant acting technique. 

 

Larry Moss Studios, Santa Monica, CA 
4 years of mentoring as an actor and coach for actors and 
directors 
 
Ivana Chubbuk, Vancouver & LA 
Ivana’s Assistant for 3 years 
 
The Neighbourhood Playhouse School of Theatre, NY 

Acting Instructors: Sanford Meisner, Ron Stetson, Harold 
Baldridge, Richard Pinter 
 

University of New York at Purchase, NY 
Drama Studies and Directing 

 
 
 

 

2004 to 
2012 
 

2004 to 
2009 
 

2002 to 
2008 

1993 to 
2002

1999 to 
2002 

1995 to 
1997 

1990 to 
1992 

1988 to 
1990 


