## ACTOR, EDUCATOR, DIRECTOR

## **LORI TRIOLO**

604.897.4588 lori.triolo@gmail.com 6 – 1535 Vine Street

## Summary of Qualifications

Extensive experience in all aspects of teaching, directing and coaching actors. In 1993 I was given permission by Sanford Meisner to teach his technique and have done so for the past 20 years. I am also a certified teacher of Fitzmaurice Voicework. While teaching, I have maintained a thriving career as an actor in theatre, film and television. Since 2004 I have been the Artistic Director of The Evolving Arts Collective, where I have directed six shows.

## Experience in Acting Education

Neighborhood Playhouse School of Theatre, NYC Canadian Representative Responsible for conducting interviews with potential students for admission to Sanford Meisner's school.

2000 to Present

The Dharma Lab, Vancouver
Teacher and Coach
FitzMeisner Teachnique: A combo of Fitzmaurice
Voicework and The Meisner Technique

2013 to Present

East End Actors Studio, Vancouver

2009 to

Teacher and Coach

2013

Working with actors and directors based on the principles of Sanford Meisner, Larry Moss and Ivana Chubbuck

Capilano University, North Vancouver 2013 to
Guest Instructor – Meisner Expert Present

Meisner Technique for both Theatre and Musical Theatre streams

	University of British Columbia, Vancouver Guest Instructor – Meisner Expert Teaching the Meisner Technique workshops and seminars	2004 to 2012
Further Professional Experience	The Beaumont Stage, Vancouver Artistic Director and Teacher Programmed theatre season; produced and directed plays, musical events, and film festivals; taught play-building, the Meisner Technique, and scene study.	2004 to 2009
	Lyric School of Acting, Vancouver Teacher and Coach Taught The Meisner Technique while mentoring actors in the industry.	2002 to 2008
	Acting Coach and Meisner Instructor Various private studios in Vancouver, LA, and New York Opened my own studios after being granted permission from Meisner to teach his brilliant acting technique.	1993 to 2002
Education	Larry Moss Studios, Santa Monica, CA 4 years of mentoring as an actor and coach for actors and directors	1999 to 2002
	Ivana Chubbuk, Vancouver & LA Ivana's Assistant for 3 years	1995 to 1997
	The Neighbourhood Playhouse School of Theatre, NY Acting Instructors: Sanford Meisner, Ron Stetson, Harold Baldridge, Richard Pinter	1990 to 1992
	University of New York at Purchase, NY Drama Studies and Directing	1988 to 1990